
EG XI C/2020                                                       

                                                         

                                                         UNIVERSITY OF KERALA 

                                              MA SOCIOLOGY 

                         Fourth Semester Viva Voce Examination 

                                            May/August 2020 

                                                  Time Table 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                   Sd/- 
                                                                   

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

       

                                                                 

                   

Sl.No Name Of The 
College 

Date Exam Centre Time Register No.of 
Candidate 

1 Loyola College 
of Social 
Science, 
Sreekariyam 

19/08/2020 
Wednesday 

 
 
 
 
 

Loyola College of 
Social Science, 
Sreekariyam 

9.00am 
to 
4.00pm 

56018115001-
008, 
56018115010-
023, 
56018115025 
(23) 

2 KNM 
Govt.College, 
Kanjiramkulam 

20/08/2020 
Thursday 

9.30am 
to 
4.00pm 

56018114001-
013(13) 

3 KNM 
Govt.College, 
Kanjiramkulam 

21/08/2020 
Friday 

9.30am  
to 3.30pm 

56018114014-
025, 
56018114027 
(13) 



 

 

 


