EG XI C/2020

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

MA SOCIOLOGY

Fourth Semester Viva Voce Examination

May/August 2020

Time Table

Sl.No	Name Of The	Date	Exam Centre	Time	Register No.of
	College				Candidate
1	Loyola College	19/08/2020		9.00am	56018115001-
	of Social	Wednesday		to	008,
	Science,			4.00pm	56018115010-
	Sreekariyam				023,
					56018115025
			Loyola College of		(23)
2	KNM	20/08/2020	Social Science,	9.30am	56018114001-
	Govt.College,	Thursday	Sreekariyam	to	013(13)
	Kanjiramkulam			4.00pm	
3	KNM	21/08/2020		9.30am	56018114014-
	Govt.College,	Friday		to 3.30pm	025,
	Kanjiramkulam				56018114027
					(13)

Sd/-

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS